Supervisory Circuits with Watchdog
and Manual Reset in 5-Lead SOT-23
Data Sheet ADM8316/ADM8318/ADM8319/ADM8320/ADM8321/ADM8322
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

Data Sheet ADM8316/ADM8318/ADM8319/ADM8320/ADM8321/ADM8322
Rev. C | Page 15 of 15
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2, 3, 4
Temperature
Range
Reset
Threshold
(V)
Minimum
Reset Timeout
(ms)
Typical
Watchdog
Timeout
(sec)
Package
Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity
Marking
Code
ADM8316WAY27ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 2.7 1 1.6 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LMT
ADM8316WBX30ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 3 20 0.102 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LMT
ADM8316WBX46ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4.63 20 0.102 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LMT
ADM8316WDW49ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4.9 1120 0.0063 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LTG
ADM8316WDZ30ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 3 1120 25.6 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LTF
ADM8318WCY46ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4.63 140 1.6 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LMW
ADM8319WB31ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 3.08 20 N/A5 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LMV
ADM8320WBX3NARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 3.18 20 0.102 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LUT
ADM8320WCY29ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 2.93 140 1.6 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LMX
ADM8320WCZ29ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 2.93 140 1.6 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LMX
ADM8320WCZ33ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 3.3 140 25.6 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LMX
ADM8321WAW30ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 3 1 0.0063 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LMY
ADM8321WAX30ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 3 1 0.102 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LMY
ADM8321WAY30ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 3 1 1.6 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LMY
ADM8321WCY46ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4.63 140 1.6 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LMY
ADM8322WB26ARJZRL7 −40°C to +125°C 2.63 20 N/A5 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LUS
ADM8322WC26ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 2.63 140 N/A5 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LUS
ADM8322WC46ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4.63 140 N/A5 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LMZ
ADM8322WC31ARJZR7 −40°C to +125°C 3.08 140 N/A5 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 LMZ
1 The ADM8316/ADM8318/ADM8319 and ADM8320/ADM8321/ADM8322 include many device options; however, not all options are released for sale. Released options are
called standard models and are listed in the Ordering Guide. For the most up to date list of standard models, refer to the Analog Devices website at www.analog.com/supervisory.
Contact an Analog Devices sales representative for information on nonstandard models, and be aware that samples and production units have long lead times.
2 If ordering nonstandard models, complete the ordering code shown in Figure 26 by inserting the reset timeout, watchdog timeout, and reset threshold
(ADM8316/ADM8318/ADM8320/ADM8321) suffixes from Table 7 to Table 9. No watchdog timeout is available for ADM8319/ADM8322.
3 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
4 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
5 N/A means not applicable.
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS
The ADM8316W/ADM8318W/ADM8319W/ADM8320W/ADM8321W/ADM8322W models are available with controlled manufacturing to
support the quality and reliability requirements of automotive applications. Note that these automotive models may have specifications
that differ from the commercial models; therefore, designers should review the Specifications section of this data sheet carefully. Only the